
DEP Required Security Course Providers: 
Please contact one of the following or check the Earthwise Calendar to take the security course (http://www.earthwise.dep.state.pa.us/edu/EventCalendar.aspx).

Provider Contact Phone Email Website Delivery
Don Depp Don Depp 412-761-5951 dandddepp@yahoo.com Classroom
EPWCOA, Inc Marykay Steinman 610-670-6072 epwpcoa@ptd.net http://www.epaops.org Classroom
Erie Water Craig Kern 814-870-8055 ckern@eriewaterworks.org http://www.eriewater.org/ Classroom
High safety Steve High 717-293-4483 shigh@high.net  Classroom
Inservco Insurance Services, Inc. Joe Boslet 717-230-8300 jboslet@pnat.com http://www.inservco.net Classroom
ISC Safety PA Marla Pendeville 724-947-5588 marla@isc-safety-pa.com http://www.isc-safety-pa.com Classroom
Lehigh Carbon Community Collge Terri Keefe 610-799-1580 tkeefe@lccc.edu Classroom
Luzurne County Community College Amy Kline 800-377-5222 akline@luzerne.edu Classroom
MHS Consulting Mike Synder 717-957-7017 msnyder@mhsconsultingservices.com Classroom
Mike Nelson Consulting Mike Nelson 215-354-5532 mnelsonh2o@aol.com http://www.mikenelsonh2o.com/ Classroom/Corres
PA AWWA Don Hershey 717-774-8870 donhershey@paawwa.org http://www.paawwa.org/ Classroom
PA Environmental Solutions Todd Mace 570-274-1755 pesi@tds.net Classroom
PH Environmental Doug Pike 724-834-1675 dpike@phenvironmental.com http://www.phenvironmental.com Classroom/Corres
PRWA Penny McCoy 814-353-9302 pmccoy@prwa.com http://www.prwa.com Classroom
PWEA Sue Boynton 717-642-9500 pwea@pwea.org http://www.pwea.org/ Classroom
RCAP Solutions Tom Essig 717-766-0969 tessig@rcapsolutions.org Classroom
Rettew Associates Kelly Kramer 717-377-2374 kkramer@rettew.com http://www.rettew.com Classroom
S2A Technologies Vijay Rajput 215-752-1279 rajputs37@aol.com Classroom
Skillworks Kenneth MacLean 508-393-3973 kjmaclean@aol.com http://www.skillworks.com Correspondence
Susquehanna Safety Jim Kurtz 570-524-5364 jkurtz@susquehannafire.com http://www.susquehannafire.com Classroom
Technical Learning College Melissa Durbin 866-557-1746 info@tlch2o.com http://www.abctlc.com Correspondence
Water System Solutions Chet Cyga 814-443-3894 wss@shol.com http://www.water-system-solutions.com Correspondence
Westview Water Jay Ebert 412-931-3292 jebbert@westviewwater.org Classroom

Web-based Version PA DEP (717) 787-9037 DEPWSTechTrain@pa.gov http://padepelearn.com Web-based
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